
DISTRICT 2-3A DIVISION 2 FOOTBALL

ALL-DISTRICT SELECTIONS 2020

Pos. Athlete School Class

MVP: OL/DL Adam Winn #72 Ballinger SR

Offensive MVP RB Ethan Sanchez #24 Bangs SR

QB Ethan Cortez #10 Bangs SR

Defensive MVP DT Nakia Villarreal #50 Ballinger JR

Lineman of the Year Trey Ivey #75 Bangs SR

Utility Player of Year Preston Gonzalez #1 Sonora SR

Newcomer of the Year QB Kale Sherrill #12 Sonora Fr

QB Carter Arrott #12 Ballinger Jr

Coaching Staff of the Year Ballinger

Pos. Athlete School Class 

QB Tim Leatherman #5 Ingram Sr

RB JD Ibarra #7 Brady Soph

RB Garrett Dixon #25 Ballinger Sr

TE/HB Tyler Vaughn #15 Ballinger Sr

WR Kam Carrington #4 Ingram Sr

WR Weston Rollwitz #6 Ballinger Sr

WR Brayton Wedeman #3 Bangs Sr

WR Parker Linnard #20 Brady Sr

C Colton Belk #52 Ballinger Sr

OL Seth Edwards #77 Sonora Sr

OL Eric Toliver #60 Ballinger Sr

OL Warren Theriaque #52 Bangs Jr

OL DJ Powell #60 Brady Jr

P Mario Dalafuente #24 Sonora Jr

Pos. Athlete School Class 

QB Hayden Baronet #2 Brady So

QB Landon Crow #3 Grape Creek Jr

RB Raymond Saavedra #8 Grape Creek So

RB Andrew Burroughs #3 Ingram Sr

RB Hunter O'Banon #11 Sonora So

TE/HB Collin Humphrey #89 Grape Creek Jr

WR Gavin Martinez #3 Ballinger Sr

BALLINGER BEARCATS            BANGS DRAGONS            BRADY BULLDOGS

GRAPE CREEK EAGLES            INGRAM WARRIORS            SONORA BRONCOS

1st TEAM OFFENESE

SUPERLATIVES

2nd TEAM OFFENSE
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WR Joemarcus Guerrero #4 Ballinger Sr

WR Guy Powell #20 Bangs So

WR Jacob Wernecke #12 Brady Sr

C Charlie Galliton #58 Sonora Jr

C Samuel Packer #62 Bangs Sr

OL Aiden Busenlehner #54 Ballinger Sr

OL Charlie Smith #55 Bangs Sr

OL Edgar Ibarra #50 Brady Jr

OL Dante Huerta #56 Grape Creek Jr

OL Jakob Pritt #70 Ingram So

OL Marcos Villalobos #74 Sonora Jr

OL Ivan Fuentes #50 Sonora Jr

P Brayton Wedeman #3 Bangs Sr

Pos. Athlete School Class 

DB Brayton Wedeman #3 Bangs Sr

DB Landon Crow #3 Grape Creek Jr

DB Reese Baird #17 Sonora Sr

DB Tyler Vaughn #15 Ballinger Sr

DB Gavin Martinez #3 Ballinger Sr

ILB Adrian Medrano #54 Brady Jr

ILB Andrew Burroughs #3 Ingram Sr

ILB Nate Gensler #21 Sonora So

ILB Aiden Busenlehner#54 Ballinger Sr

ILB Wyatt Lykins #2 Bangs Sr

OLB Aidan Villanueva #8 Sonora Jr

OLB Garrett Dixon #25 Ballinger Sr

OLB Damien Santillanes #30 Bangs Jr

OLB Isaiah Tarr #44 Brady So

DE Seth Edwards #77 Sonora Sr

DE Logan Bishop #50 Bangs Jr

DE Daniel Hernandez #61 Brady Sr

DT Mario Dalafuente #24 Sonora Jr

DT Bryce Foster #75 Ballinger Sr

DT Charlie Smith #55 Bangs Sr

DT DJ Powell #60 Brady Jr

K Sergio Saucedo #14 Brady Sr

Pos. Athlete School Class 

DB Evan Belez #4 Bangs Sr

DB Keegan Farris #13 Brady So

DB Lucky Vargas #2 Grape Creek Sr

DB Tim Leatherman #5 Ingram Sr

DB Jaime Buitron #20 Sonora Fr

DB Weston Rollwitz #6 Ballinger Sr

ILB Zane Gillaspia #58 Brady Jr

2nd TEAM DEFENSE

1st TEAM DEFENSE
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ILB Collin Humphrey #89 Grape Creek Jr

ILB Edgar De Luna #26 Sonora Fr

OLB Jorge Rodriquez #10 Grape Creek Sr

OLB Marco Vasquez #55 Sonora Sr

OLB Beau Perkins #20 Ballinger Jr

DE Marcos Villalobos #74 Sonora Jr

DE Cody Miller #51 Ingram Sr

DE Edgar Ibarra #50 Brady Jr

DT Markus Castleberry #55 Ballinger Jr

DT Juan Leon #52 Brady Jr

DT Dante Huerta #56 Grape Creek Jr

K Braxton Melling #81 Bangs Jr


